
Last Name First Name Company E-mail

Abraham Chris GEI Consultants of MI, Inc. eabraham@geiconsultants.com

Addens Rick Dean Marine & Excavating, Inc. deanmarine@msn.com

Argue Craig Luedtke Engineering Company kurtluedtke@charter.net

Bailey Joseph Great Lakes Dock & Materials, LLC jbailey@greatlakesdock.com

Bashir Saamih Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions matt.matteson@woodplc.com

Beemer David Windemuller Electric dfbeemer@windemuller.us

Bennett John Geo Gradel Co jrbennett@geogradelco.com

Bensing Michael Somat Engineering, Inc. mbensing@somateng.com

Bergeron Ray Cable Arm info@cablearm.com

Binkowksi Tom BMCO rramirez@bmco.com

Brennan Renee RB Construction Company rbrennan@rb-construction.com

Buccigrossi Kirsten The Great Lakes Towing Company kjb@thegreatlakesgroup.com

Burnham Ben The King Co, Inc. ben@kingco.us

Burr Travis 7NT travis.burr@7nteng.com

Byars Brian Eclipse CO., LLC. Brian@eclipseollc.com

Callaway Brain Site Development Inc. brian.callaway@sdevelop.com

Clark Matthew Baird mclark@baird.com

Clark James Rimson Development rimsonapt64@yahoo.com

Collins Sean Stantec sean.collins@stantec.com

Davis Andrew Tidewater, Inc. fergus.donaldson@tideh2o.net

Davis James O'Brien & Gere james.davis@obg.com

Dick Jeff HGL HydroGeoLogic, Inc. jdick@hgl.com

Donahue Michael AECOM michael.donahue@aecom.com

Dudek Jeff Portage, A Northwind Company jeff.dudek@northwindgrp.com

Duke Shawn Cardno shawn.duke@cardno.com

Dunning Peter Great Lakes Dock & Materials, LLC pdunning@greatlakesdock.com

Ebner Chris Seaworks Group chris@seaworksgroup.com

Ellias Tom Michaels, Wausau Quarry Operations, Pits & Quarries tellias@michels.us

Eubanks Kelley KEE Concrete & Construction ke@designconstructbykee.com

Farver Ralph Ryba Marine Construction Co kbristley@rybamarine.com

Ferree Robert Geosyntec RFerree@Geosyntec.com

Finger David DJ Finger, LLC djfinger1012@gmail.com

Flentje Bobbie Bobbie's Marine Services, LLC. bobbiesmarine@att.net

Foucher Jim RBV Contracting jim@rbvcontracting.com

Gale Mike Gale Construction Telephone contact (708)426-3128

Gallagher Kelly Enviro Solutions, Inc. kgallagher@envirosolutionsinc.net

Gerhardt Michael Dredging Contractors of America michaelgerhardt@dredgingcontractors.org

Grundemann Carlin GEI Consultants of MI, Inc. cgrundemann@geiconsultants.com

Harke Aaron Kokosing Industrial, Durocher Marine Division aharke@durocher.biz

Helfrey Adam Great Lakes Dock and Materials jbailey@greatlakesdock.com

Hollenbeck Kevin Luedtke Engineering Company kurtluedtke@charter.net
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Hope Mariah AEM Group, Environmental Services MHope@aemgroup.biz

Hords Alan RB Construction Company ahords@rb-construction.cm

Houser John RBV Contracting john@rbvcontracting.com

Kahler Charles Stantec Co charles.kahler@stantec.com

Kelsey Patrick WBK Engineering pkelsey@wbkengineering.com

Kernosek Greg Enviro Solutions, Inc. ghernosek@envirosolutionsinc.net

Kibby  Tim Luedtke Engineering Company kurtluedtke@charter.net

Kitchens Robert Dean Marine & Excavating, Inc. robert@deanmarineandexcavating.com

Koepke Jonathan ENCAP, Inc. jkoepke@encapinc.net

Kuzay Barry Roen Salvage Company barry@roensalvage.com

Lake Travis Kokosing Industrial, Inc. tlake@durocher.biz

Lester Chris GFA chrisl@gfa.tc

Lock Michael
Sevenson Environmental hmerletti@sevenson.com 

Lopiccolo Louie Eclipse CO., LLC. louie@elispsecollc.com

Luedtke Kurt Luedtke Engineering Company kurtluedtke@charter.net

Malocha Paul Stantec paul.malocha@stantec.com

Mantri Sudhir Integrated Environmental Solutions, Inc. smantri@iesolutions.com

Manuel Kevin CTI Companies kmanuel@cticompanies.com

Matteson Matthew Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions matt.matteson@woodplc.com

Mattingly Matt Vazquez Commercial Contracting, LLC. matthewm@vazquezcc.com

McAlister Tim Cardno timothy.mcalister@cardno.com

McCoy Cody M.C.M. Marine, Inc. cmccoy@msm.marine.com

McCoy Darwin M.C.M. Marine, Inc. jmccoy@mcm.marine.com

Miller Nicholas Seven Generations Architecture & Engineering, LLC. nmiller@sevengenae.onmicrosoft.com

Molloy Bill OER Services, LLC wmolloy@oer4usa.com

Moon Wayne Geo.Gradel Co. wmoon@geogradelco.com

Moore Dave Tetratech Dave.Moore@tetratech.com

Morrish Zachary Ryba Marine Construction Co kbristley@rybamarine.com

Myllyoja Robert Stantec rob.myllyoja@stantec.com

Naugle Shayne North Wind Group shayne.naugle@northwindgrp.com

Nicholas Darrell Geosyntec DNicholas@Geosyntec.com

Nordquist David Kokosing Industrial, Durocher Marine Division dnordquist@durocher.biz

Nyhus Charles BMCO rramirez@bmco.com

O'Bryan Mike USACE Retiree mkobryan9@gmail.com

Patel Kamlesh GS Group kpatel@gsgroupmi.com

Patterson Nick J. F. Brennan Company, Inc. npatterson@jfbrennan.com

Pedro Timothy TTL Associates, Inc. tpedro@ttlassoc.com

Peitsch Arthur EA Engineering, Science, and Technology apeitsch@eaest.com

Posthuma Dan Michaels, Pits & Quarries dposthuma@michels.us

Rademaker Michael GFA miker@gfa.tc
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Rajadhyaksha Pratap 7NT pratap@7nteng.com

Ralston John Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions matt.matteson@woodplc.com

Ramirez Ryan BMCO rramirez@bmco.com

Reiter Cory Geosyntec creiter@geosyntec.com

Roupe Curtis TTL Associates, Inc. croupe@ttlassoc.com

Roy Biplab Advanced Matrix, Inc. broy@advanced-matrix.com

Russell Michael Great Lakes Dock & Materials, LLC mrussell@greatlakesdock.com

Schanock David Roen Salvage Company schanock@roensalvage.com

Schilling William
Sevenson Environmental hmerletti@sevenson.com 

Schmeltzer Mike Durocher Marine Division mschmelt@durocher.biz

Senko Scott BMCO rramirez@bmco.com

Shanahan Brian Sevenson Environmental Services, Inc. bshanahan@sevenson.com

Sidhu Amarjit "Sid" Advance Environmental Management Group, LLC asidhu@environmental-help.com

Siwula John GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. john.siwula@gza.com

Smith Ted Marine Tech, LLC. tsmith@marinetechduluth.com

St. Aubin Tony Cardno tony.staubin@cardno.com

Stapleton John RB Construction Company jstapleton@rb-construction.com

Starck Joe The Great Lakes Towing Company jps@thegreatlakesgroup.com

Starks Monica GS Group mstarks@gsgroupmi.com

Steves Harry Cable Arm harry@cablearmy.com

Straub Peggy Advanced Matrix, Inc. peggysstraub@gmail.com

Thaubette Gregg The Great Lakes Towing Company gat@thegreatlakesgroup.com

Theisen Ryan Site Development Inc. ryan.theisen@sdevelop.com

Timmis Andrew J. F. Brennan Company, Inc. atimmis@jfbrennan.com

Tinkler Dennis Kokosing Industrial, Inc. dft@kokosing.biz

Tolliver Hannah Strength Environmental htolliver@strengthenvironmental.com

Tosa Dough Seaworks Group chris@seaworksgroup.com

Toth Eric Great Lakes Dock & Materials, LLC etoth@greatlakesdock.com

Tram Wendy Somat Engineering, Inc. wtram@somateng.com

Walsh Joseph Atlantic & Gulf Dredging & Marine, LLC joey@AGDMarine.com

Welch Michael Sevenson Environmental Services, Inc. mwelch@sevenson.com

West Tom BMCO rramirez@bmco.com

Williams Dean Dean Marine & Excavating, Inc. dean@deanmarineandexcavating.com

Williams, Jr. Dan Dean Marine & Excavating, Inc. dan@deanmarineandexcavating.com

Wills Aaron Luedtke Engineering Company kurtluedtke@charter.net

Young Paul Tidewater, Inc. fergus.donaldson@tideh2o.net

Zimmerman Greg EnviroScience, Inc. gzimmerman@enviroscienceinc.com
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Austin Robert USACE, Contracting Officer, Detroit District Robert.W.Austin@usace.army.mi

Brossart Steve USACE, Area Engineer - Duluth Area Office, Detroit District steven.j.brossart@usace.army.mil

Carnago Karen USACE, Chief, Construction Admin Branch, Detroit District karen.e.carnago@usace.army.mil

Conboy David USACE, Chief Technical Services, Buffalo District David.J.Conboy@usace.army.mil

Ernest Jeffrey USACE, District Contracting Chief, Buffalo District jeffrey.g.ernst@usace.army.mil

Gray Joanne USACE, Sault Ste. Marie Area Office, Detroit District joanne.m.gray@usace.army.mil

Hachey Joshua USACE, Chief Operations Technical Services, Detroit District Joshua.J.Hachey@usace.army.mil

Higgins Alec USACE, Construction Admin Branch, Detroit District alec.d.higgins@usace.army.mil

Hurt Rick USACE, Norhtern Illinois Area Engineer, Chicago District richard.d.hurt@usace.army.mil

Jarema Cindy USACE, Asst Chief, Operations, Detroit District cynthia.a.jarema@usace.army.mil

Johnson Esther
USACE, Asst Chief, Engineering & Technical Services, Detroit 

District
esther.m.johnson@usace.army.mil

Kelly Karen
USACE, Admin Officer, Engineering & Technical Services Division, 

Detroit District
karen.a.kelly@usace.army.mil

Kropfreiter Missy USACE, GL Navigation Team, Detroit District melissa.a.kropfreiter@usace.army.mil

Krzycki Mike USACE, Safety, Sault Ste. Marie Area Office, Detroit District michael.a.krzycki@usace.army.mil

Lenihan Ryan USACE, Area Engineer, NYPA Area Office, Buffalo District ryan.c.lenihan@usace.army.mil

Lewis Katie USACE, NYPA Area Office, Buffalo District kathleen.p.lewis@usace.army.mil

Mahoney Mollie USACE, Project Manager, Detroit District Maureen.h.mahoney@usace.army.mil

Masterton Adrienne USACE, Lake Michigan Area Office, Detroit District Adrienne.I.Masterton@usace.army.mil

McCready Bev USACE, Sault Ste. Marie Area Office, Detroit District Beverly.R.McCready@usace.army.mil

McNally Kevin USACE, Detroit Area Resident Office, Detroit District Kevin.E.McNally@usace.army.mil

Reisinger COL Aaron USACE, District Engineer, Chicago District aaron.w.reisinger@usace.army.mil

Rose Steve USACE, Area Engineer - Detroit Area Office, Detroit District Steven.S.Rose@usace.army.mil

Ross Phil USACE, Chief, Engineering & Construction Branch, Detroit District Phillip.C.Ross@usace.army.mil

Schropp Chris USACE, Grand Haven Sub Office, Detroit District Chris.C.Schropp@usace.army.mil

Siegan Stuart USACE, Construction Admin Branch, Detroit District Stuart.R.Siegan@usace.army.mil

Smart Bob USACE, Construction Admin Branch, Detroit District robert.j.smart@usace.army.mil

Smith Alicia USACE, Sault Ste. Marie Area Office, alicia.m.smith@usace.army.mil

Snyder Matt USACE, Chief Construction, Chicago District matthew.a.snyder@usace.army.mil

Sprague Kevin
USACE, Area Engineer, Sault Ste. Marie Area Office, Detroit 

District
Kevin.E.Sprague@usace.army.mil

Stanick Bob USACE, Area Engineer, Lake Michigan Area Office, Detroit District Robert.L.Stanick@usace.army.mil

Stavrides Phil USACE, Chief Construction, Chicago District philip.a.stavrides@usace.army.mil

Strasser Sean USACE, Duluth Area Office, Detroit District Sean.F.Strasser@usace.army.mil

Strum Marie
USACE, Chief, Engineering & Technical Services Division, Detroit 

District
marie.t.strum@usace.army.mil

Tobin Maria USACE, Construction Admin Branch, Detroit District maria.m.tobin@usace.army.mil

Toth LTC Jason USACE, District Engineer, Buffalo District jason.a.toth@usace.army.mil

Turner LTC Gregory USACE, District Engineer, Detroit District Gregory.E.Turner@usace.army.mi

Turner Heather USACE, Detroit District Contracting Chief, Nashville District Heather.D.Turner@usace.army.mi

Virga Adam USACE, Detroit Area Office, Detroit District Adam.J.Virga@usace.army.mil

Weston Corey USACE, Duluth Area Office, Detroit District Corey.Weston@usace.army.mil

Wiesner Dan USACE, Chief, Construction Kewaunee Sub Office, Detroit District Daniel.A.Wiesner@usace.army.mil
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